



2026:CGHC:19100

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 126 of 2024

Jagdish Prasad **Versus** Duragavati

23.07.2024	Mr. Divyanand Patel, counsel for the petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents/contemnors by ordinary mode as well as registered mode. Process fee be paid within a week. List this case on 30.08.2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge