



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 126 of 2024

JAGDISH PRASAD *versus* Duragavati

Order Sheet

07.10.2024	Mr. Rishikant Mahobia, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Pushkar Sinha, counsel for the respondents. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	